
1 

                                                             
 

Swift-N-Sure Auctions 620-366-0729 www.swiftnsureauctions.com or email us:  hope@swiftnsureauctions.com 
 

All announcements day of sale take precedence over all printed material.  All items are sold “as is, where is.”  Swift-N-Sure Auctions does not warrant the accuracy, 
authenticity, count, or measure of any items sold.  Any markings on coin cases will not be guaranteed.  None of the coins have been valued by us!  You are the final 
judge as to the condition, markings, or features of these items.  Make sure you know what you are bidding on before the auctioneer says, “sold!”  All sales are final!!
 
1. 1984   Olympic Prestige Set 
2. 1986   Liberty Prestige Set 
3. (3)  1972  Mint Sets  
4. (2)  1998  Mint Sets  
5. 1973 & 1974 Proof Sets 
6. 1976 & 1978 Proof Sets 
7. 1976 & 1978 Proof Sets 
8. 1978 & 1979 Proof Sets 
9. 1969  Proof Set 
10. 1982  Proof Set 
11. 2004-P Mint Edition State Quarter Collection 
12. (3)  2019 National Park Quarter Proof Sets  
13. 1922  Peace Dollar (MS63) 
14. 1922  Peace Dollar (BU) 
15. 1922  Peace Dollar (BU) 
16. 1922  Peace Dollar (GEM BU+) 
17. 1922-D Peace Dollar (BU) 
18. 1922-D Peace Dollar (BU) 
19. 1922-D  Peace Dollar (BU) 
20. 1922-D Peace Dollar (AU) 
21. 1922-D Peace Dollar (MS60+) 
22. 1922-S  Peace Dollar (BU) 
23. 1923  Peace Dollar (MS63) 
24. 1923-S Peace Dollar (MS62) 
25. 1924  Peace Dollar (MS62) 
26. 1924  Peace Dollar (MS63) 
27. 1925  Peace Dollar (MS63) 
28. 1926-S Peace Dollar (BU) 
29. 1926-S Peace Dollar (AU) 
30. 1927-D Peace Dollar (XF) 
31. 1927-D  Peace Dollar (AU) 
32. 1927-D Peace Dollar (AU) 
33. 1934-D Peace Dollar (XF) 
34. 1934-D Peace Dollar (XF) 
35. 1934-D Peace Dollar (XF) 
36. 1934-D Peace Dollar (XF) 
37. 1934-D Peace Dollar (AU) 
38. PCS  1922  Peace Dollar MS64  
39. ANACS 1922  Peace Dollar AU55  
40. ANACS 1922-S Peace Dollar MS61 
41. ANACS 1923 Peace Dollar MS60  
42. ANGS 1923 Peace Dollar MS67  
43. NCG 1923-S  Peace Dollar MS65 
44. ANACS 1926-S  Peace Dollar AU50 Cleaned 

 
45. 1831  Large Cent (G4) 
46. 1838  Large Cent (F) 
47. 1845  Large Cent (G4) 
48. 1847  Large Cent (G4) 
49. 1848  Large Cent (VF) 
50. 1849  Large Cent (VF) 
51. 1851  Large Cent (VF) 
52. 1853  Large Cent (VF) 
53. 1858  Indian Head Penny (G4) 
54. 1863  Indian Head Penny (G4) 
55. 1863  Indian Head Penny (G4+) 
56. 1879  Indian Head Penny (F+) 
57. 1891  Indian Head Penny (VF) 
58. 1897  Indian Head Penny (F) 
59. 1909  Indian Head Penny (F) 
60. 1859, (2) 1862, 1865   Indian Head Pennies 
61. 1865, (2) 1874, 1879   Indian Head Pennies 
62. 1886 TI, 1890, 1894, 1909  Indian Head Pennies 
63. 1919  Wheat Penny 
64. SGS  1951-S Lincoln Wheat Penny MS70  
65. 1878   Morgan Dollar (XF) 7TF 
66. 1878-S Morgan Dollar (MS62) 
67. 1879  Morgan Dollar (BU) 
68. 1879  Morgan Dollar (BU) 
69. 1879 -S Morgan Dollar (MS62) 
70. 1880  Morgan Dollar (BU) 
71. 1880  Morgan Dollar (BU) 
72. 1880-S Morgan Dollar (MS62) PL 
73. 1880-S Morgan Dollar (MS62) 
74. 1880-O Morgan Dollar (BU) 
75. 1881  Morgan Dollar (BU) 
76. 1881-S Morgan Dollar (MS64) 
77. 1881-O Morgan Dollar (MS62) 
78. 1882-S Morgan Dollar (MS63) 
79. 1883  Morgan Dollar (MS63) 
80. 1883-O Morgan Dollar (MS63) 
81. 1884-O Morgan Dollar (MS62) 
82. 1885  Morgan Dollar (MS63) 
83. 1885-O Morgan Dollar (MS63) 
84. 1886  Morgan Dollar (AU) 
85. 1886  Morgan Dollar (MS62) 
86. 1886-O Morgan Dollar (AU) 
87. 1887  Morgan Dollar (MS63) 
88. 1887  Morgan Dollar (MS62) 

Feel Free to make copies of this to hand out or to invite others!  Bring this with you to the auction! 

            Coin Auction 

Saturday, October 5, 2019   10 AM 

Flint Hills Technical College (FHTC): 3301 W. 18th Ave. Emporia, KS 
Preview Saturday 8:30 am-10 am 

Directions: From I-35, take exit 128, go N to stop light, which is 18th and turn left.  It’s a 
little curvy.  You’ll go by IHOP, Pizza Hut and Pizza Ranch, then by a tennis court.  There 

will be signs on the left pointing to take you to the back of the building for entry. 
 

 

 



2 

89. 1887-O Morgan Dollar (MS62) 
90. 1887-S Morgan Dollar (AU58) 
91. 1889  Morgan Dollar (AU) 
92. 1890  Morgan Dollar (MS63) 
93. 1890-S Morgan Dollar (BU) 
94. 1891-O Morgan Dollar (AU) 
95. 1892-S Morgan Dollar (VF) 
96. 1896  Morgan Dollar (MS63) 
97. 1896  Morgan Dollar (MS63) 
98. 1897  Morgan Dollar (BU) 
99. 1898  Morgan Dollar (MS63) 
100. 1898-S Morgan Dollar (AU) 
101. 1899-S Morgan Dollar (F) 
102. 1899 Morgan Dollar (VG+) 
103. 1900 Morgan Dollar (BU) 
104. 1900 Morgan Dollar (BU) 
105. 1904-O Morgan Dollar (MS62) 
106. 1864 2 Cent (G4) 
107. 1864 2 Cent (VG) 
108. 1864 2 Cent (VG) 
109. 1864 2 Cent (VF) 
110. 1865 2 Cent (G4) 
111. 1865 2 Cent (VG) 
112. 1865 2 Cent (F) 
113. 1867 2 Cent (VF) 
114. 1868 2 Cent (VG) 
115. 1865, (2) 1864, No Date 2 Cent 
116. 1853 3 Cent (AG3) 
117. 1865 3 Cent (VF) 
118. 1866 3 Cent (VF) 
119. 1872 3 Cent (VG) 
120. 1866 Shield Nickel (G4) W/Rays 
121. 1866 Shield Nickel (G4) W/Rays 
122. 1867 Shield Nickel (G4) 
123. 1867 Shield Nickel (G4) 
124. 1867 Shield Nickel (VG) 
125. 1868 Shield Nickel (G4) 
126. 1868 Shield Nickel (F) 
127. 1875 Shield Nickel (G4) 
128. 1883 V Nickel (F) N/C 
129. 1883 V Nickel (VF) N/C 
130. 1892 V Nickel (G4) 
131. 1895 V Nickel (G4) 
132. 1899 V Nickel (G4) 
133. 1902 V Nickel (F) 
134. 1910 V Nickel (G4) 
135. 1911 V Nickel (F) 
136. 1912-D V Nickel (F) 
137. 1912-D V Nickel (F) 
138. 1912-D V Nickel (F) 
139.  (5)  V Nickel  
140.  (5)  V Nickel  
141.  (5)  V Nickel  
142. 1917 Buffalo Nickel (XF) 
143. 1921 Buffalo Nickel (F) 
144. 1926-S Buffalo Nickel (G4) 
145. 1931-S Buffalo Nickel (F) 
146.  (5)  Buffalo Nickel  
147.  (5)  Buffalo Nickel  

148. 1943-D Jefferson Nickels (AU) 
149. 1943-S Jefferson Nickels (AU) 
150. Bag: (37) Buffalo Nickel   
151.  (4)  Half Dimes  
152.  (4)  Half Dimes  
153. (4)   Half Dimes  
154. (4)   Half Dimes  
155. (4)  Half Dimes  
156. 1860 Half Dime (AG3) 
157. 1835 Bust Dime (F) 
158. (4)   Seated Dimes  
159. (4)   Seated Dimes  
160. (4)   Seated Dimes  
161. 1840-O Seated Dime (VG) 
162. 1851 Seated Dime (G4) 
163. 1853 Seated Dime (AG3) W/arrows 
164. 1853 Seated Dime (F) W/arrows 
165. 1876 Seated Dime (F) 
166. 1877 Seated Dime (F) 
167. 1883 Seated Dime (G4) 
168. 1889 Seated Dime (VF) 
169. 1890-O Seated Dime (F) 
170. 1891-O Seated Dime (VG) 
171. 1891-O Seated Dime (VG) 
172. 1892 Barber Dime (G4) 
173. 1914 Barber Dime (VF) 
174. 1915-S Barber Dime (VG) 
175. 1916-S Mercury Dime (VG) 
176. 1926-S Mercury Dime (G4) 
177. 1926-S Mercury Dime (VG) 
178. 1926-S Mercury Dime (F) 
179. 1931 Mercury Dime (VG) 
180. 1931-S Mercury Dime (VF) 
181. 1944-D Mercury Dime (MS60) 
182. 1945 Mercury Dime (VF) 
183. 1945-D Mercury Dime (XF) 
184. 1953-S Roosevelt Dime (MS63) 
185. 1878 Morgan Dollar (AU) 7TF 
186. 1878 Morgan Dollar (AU) 7TF 
187. 1878 Morgan Dollar (AU++) 7/8TF 
188. 1878-S Morgan Dollar (BU) 
189. 1879 Morgan Dollar (BU) 
190. 1879 Morgan Dollar (BU) 
191. 1879-S Morgan Dollar (MS63) 
192. 1879-S Morgan Dollar (MS63) 
193. 1880 Morgan Dollar (AU) 
194. 1880 Morgan Dollar (BU) 
195. 1880-S Morgan Dollar (MS63) 
196. 1880-S Morgan Dollar (MS63) 
197. 1881-S Morgan Dollar (MS65) 
198. 1882-S Morgan Dollar (BU) 
199. 1883-O  Morgan Dollar (BU) 
200. 1884-O Morgan Dollar (MS63) 
201. 1885-O Morgan Dollar (MS63) 
202. 1886 Morgan Dollar (MS63) 
203. 1887 Morgan Dollar (MS63) 
204. 1887-O Morgan Dollar (MS62) 
205. 1887-S Morgan Dollar (MS61) 
206. 1889 Morgan Dollar (MS63) 



3 

207. 1889-S Morgan Dollar (AU58) 
208. 1890 Morgan Dollar (MS63) 
209. 1890-S Morgan Dollar (AU) 
210. 1891-O Morgan Dollar (BU) 
211. 1892 Morgan Dollar (AU58) 
212. 1896 Morgan Dollar (MS63) 
213. 1897 Morgan Dollar (MS62) 
214. 1898 Morgan Dollar (MS64) 
215. 1898-S Morgan Dollar (AU) 
216. 1899-O Morgan Dollar (MS65) 
217. 1900 Morgan Dollar (BU) 
218. 1901-O Morgan Dollar (VF) 
219. 1901-S Morgan Dollar (XF) 
220. 1903 Morgan Dollar (MS62) 
221. 1904-O Morgan Dollar (MS62) 
222. 1921-D Morgan Dollar (MS62) 
223. NSC 1878-S Morgan Dollar MS65  
224. NCG 1879-O Morgan Dollar MS65  
225. NCG 1879-O Morgan Dollar MS65  
226. ICG 1879-S Morgan Dollar MS65  
227. NSC 1880-O Morgan Dollar MS65  
228. PCI  1881-O Morgan Dollar MS63  
229. ANACS 1884-O Morgan Dollar MS62  
230. NGC 1884-O Morgan Dollar MS62  
231. NGC 1884-O Morgan Dollar MS63  
232. INB 1885-O Morgan Dollar MS64  
233. PCGS 1885-O  Morgan Dollar MS63  
234. ANACS 1885-O Morgan Dollar MS63  
235. ANACS 1885-O Morgan Dollar MS63  
236. ANACS 1885  Morgan Dollar MS63  
237. ANGS 1886 Morgan Dollar MS66  
238. ANACS 1887 Morgan Dollar MS63   
239. ANACS 1889 Morgan Dollar MS60 Cleaned 
240. NGC 1889 Morgan Dollar MS62  
241. NGC 1889 Morgan Dollar MS63  
242. NCG 1890 Morgan Dollar MS65  
243. ANGS 1896 Morgan Dollar MS67 
244. NGC 1898-O Morgan Dollar MS63  
245. NGC 1898-O Morgan Dollar MS63  
246. NGC 1902-O Morgan Dollar MS63  
247. NGC 1902-O Morgan Dollar MS63  
248. PCGS 1904-O Morgan Dollar MS63  
249. NGC 1921 Morgan Dollar MS63  
250. ANACS  1893 Isabella Quarter AU58 Cleaned 
251. PCGS 1920 Maine ½ Dollar MS64  
252. ANACS 1921  Missouri ½ Dollar EF45  
253. PCGS 1924 Huguenot ½ Dollar MS64  
254.  PCGS 1900 Lafayette 1 dollar  AU50  
255. PCGS 1936 Norfolk ½ Dollar  MS66  
256. ANACS 1936 Cleveland ½ Dollar  MS65  
257. ANACS 1936-S Bay Bridge ½ Dollar  MS64  
258. PCGS 1945  Walking ½ Dollar  MS65 
259. 1878 Morgan Dollar (MS64) 8TF 
260. ANACS 1899-O Morgan Dollar  MS65  
261. 1904 Morgan Dollar (MS63) 
262. 1880-CC Morgan Dollar (AU58) 
263. 1881-CC Morgan Dollar (VG) 
264. 1883-CC Morgan Dollar (MS63) In Case 
265. 1884-S  Morgan Dollar (AU58) 

266. 1884-CC  Morgan Dollar (MS64) In Case 
267. NCC 1884-CC Morgan Dollar  MS67  
268. 1888-S Morgan Dollar (MS63) 
269. 1893-CC Morgan Dollar (VF) 
270. 1895-S Morgan Dollar (F) 
271. 1889-CC Morgan Dollar (F+) 
272. 1894 Morgan Dollar (VG) 
273. PCGS 1895-O Morgan Dollar  AU53  
274. NGC 1921 Peace Dollar  MS65  
275. 1851 One Dollar Gold (XF) 
276. NNC 1908 2.50 Indian Gold  MS65  
277. 1913 2.50 Indian Gold (VF) 
278. 1928 2.50 Indian Gold (AU) 
279. 1878-CC Morgan Dollar (VG) 
280. 1878-CC Morgan Dollar (F) 
281. 1878-CC Morgan Dollar (F) 
282. 1878-CC Morgan Dollar (XF) 
283. 1882-CC Morgan Dollar (F) 
284. 1883-CC Morgan Dollar (VG) 
285. 1890-CC Morgan Dollar (VG) 
286. 1890-CC Morgan Dollar (VG+) 
287. 1890-CC  Morgan Dollar (F) 
288. 1890-CC Morgan Dollar (F) 
289. 1890-CC Morgan Dollar (VF) 
290. 1890-CC Morgan Dollar (VF) 
291. 1891-CC Morgan Dollar (VF) 
292. 1891-CC Morgan Dollar (XF) 
293. 1891-CC Morgan Dollar (VF) 
294. (2) 1878-CC, (2) 1882-CC, 1883-CC Morgan Dollar 
295. 1878 Morgan Dollar (AU) 7TF 
296. 1878-S Morgan Dollar (AU)  
297. 1878-S Morgan Dollar (MS62) 78 Rev 
298. 1878 Morgan Dollar (MS63) 7TF 
299. 1879 Morgan Dollar (MS62) 
300. 1879-O Morgan Dollar (AU) 
301. 1880 Morgan Dollar (AU) 
302. 1880-S Morgan Dollar (MS63) PL 
303. 1880-O Morgan Dollar (AU58) 
304. 1881-S Morgan Dollar (MS66) 
305. 1881-O Morgan Dollar (MS64) 
306. 1882-O Morgan Dollar (BU) 
307. 1883-O Morgan Dollar (MS63) 
308. 1883-O  Morgan Dollar (MS65) 
309. 1884-O Morgan Dollar (MS64) 
310. 1885 Morgan Dollar (MS64) 
311. 1885-O Morgan Dollar (MS65) 
312. 1885-S Morgan Dollar (AU) 
313. 1886-O Morgan Dollar (AU58) 
314. 1886-S Morgan Dollar (AU) 
315. 1887 Morgan Dollar (MS63) 
316. 1889 Morgan Dollar (MS62) 
317. 1889 Morgan Dollar (MS65) 
318. 1889-O Morgan Dollar (AU58) 
319. 1890 Morgan Dollar (MS63) 
320. 1890-S Morgan Dollar (MS63+) 
321. 1891-S Morgan Dollar (MS63) 
322. 1891-S Morgan Dollar (MS62) 
323. 1892 Morgan Dollar (MS60) 



4 

324. 1892-O Morgan Dollar (AU+) 
325. 1894-O Morgan Dollar (XF) 
326. 1896 Morgan Dollar (MS62) 
327. 1896 Morgan Dollar (MS64) 
328. 1897-O Morgan Dollar (AU58) 
329. 1898 Morgan Dollar (MS63) 
330. 1898-O Morgan Dollar (MS65) 
331. 1899-O Morgan Dollar (MS63) 
332. 1899-O Morgan Dollar (MS63) 
333. 1899-S Morgan Dollar (AU) 
334. 1900 Morgan Dollar (AU58) 
335. 1902-O Morgan Dollar (MS65) 
336. 1902-S Morgan Dollar (F) 
337. 1903 Morgan Dollar (MS64) 
338. 1903 Morgan Dollar (MS63) 
339. 1903-S Morgan Dollar (VF) 
340. 1904-S Morgan Dollar (VF) 
341. 1921-D Morgan Dollar (MS65) 
342. 1876 Trade Dollar (AG3) 
343. 1819 Bust Half (VG) 
344. 1831 Bust Half (XF) 
345. 1834 Bust Half (VG) 
346. 1854 Seated Half (G) 
347. 1854 Seated Half (MS60) 
348. 1858-O Seated Half (VG) 
349. 1917-S Walking Half (F) OBV 
350. 1918-O Walking Half (F) 
351. 1918-S Walking Half (VG+) 
352. 1920-D Walking Half  (F) 
353. 1938-D Walking Half (F) 
354. 1943 Walking Half  (VF) 
355. ANACS 1942 Walking ½  MS64  
356. ANACS 1953 Franklin ½  MS64  
357. 1854 Seated Quarter (VG) W/A 
358. 1857 Seated Quarter (F) 
359. 1876 Seated Quarter (VF) 
360. 1876-CC Seated Quarter (AG3) 
361. 1876-CC Seated Quarter (G4) 
362. 1932-D Washington Quarter (VG8) 
363. 1932-D Washington Quarter (G4) 
364. 1893  Columbian Expo ½ (XF) 
365. 1925  Stone Mountain ½ (AU58) 
366. 1925 Stone Mountain ½ (MS63) 
367. 1952 Carver Washington (AU) 
368. 1923-S, 1924-S, 1925, 1926-D Peace Dollars 
369. 1922, 1923-D, 1925, 1926-D Peace Dollars 
370. 1922-D, 1923-S, 1926-D, 1927-D Peace Dollars 
371. 1922, 1923-S, 1926-D, 1927-D Peace Dollars 
372. 1922-D, 1926-S, 1926-S Peace Dollars 
373. 1921, 1921-S Morgan Dollar 
374. 1878-S, 1879, 1881, 1881-S, 1881-O Morgan Dollar 
375. 1878-S, 1884-O, 1885-O, 1887-S, 1890-S Morgan Dollar 
376. 1878 7TF, 1881-S, 1882-S, 1884-O, 1885 Morgan Dollar 
377. 1882-S, 1884-O, 1885, 1886, 1888 Morgan Dollar 
378. 1883-O, 1884, 1885, 1886, 1887 Morgan Dollar 
379. 1891-S, 1896, 1897, 1898, 1900 Morgan Dollar 
380. 1900, 1901-O, 1902, 1902-S, 1903-S Morgan Dollar 
381. (5)  1921 Morgan Dollar  
382. 1921, (3) 1921-D, 1921-S Morgan Dollar 

383. 1887-S, 1888, 1889, 1890-S, 1891-S Morgan Dollar 
384. (10) 1883-O Morgan Dollar (MS63-MS64’s)  
385. 1 Troy Ounce Round 0.999 Silver 
386. 1 Troy Ounce Round 0.999 Silver 
387. 1 Troy Ounce Round 0.999 Silver 
388. 1 Troy Ounce Round 0.999 Silver 
389. 1 Troy Ounce Round 0.999 Silver 
390. 1 Troy Ounce Round 0.999 Silver 
391. 2009 Silver Eagle 
392. 2010 Silver Eagle 
393. 1990 Eisenhower Comm. Dollar Proof 
394. 1990 Eisenhower Comm. Dollar Proof 
395. 2007 Jamestown 400th Comm. Dollar Proof 
396. 1986 State Liberty Comm. Dollar Proof 
397. 2004 Lewis& Clark Comm. Dollar Proof 
398. 1992 White House 200th Comm. Dollar Proof 
399. 1988 Olympic Comm. Dollar Proof 
400. 1986  State Liberty 2 Piece Set Proof 
401. 1986 State Liberty 2 Piece Set Proof  
402. 1992 Columbia Quin centenary 2 Piece Set Proof 
403. Bag: (180) mercury Dimes, (4) Roosevelt Dimes  
  (18.40 FV) 90% Silver 
404. Bag: (45) Silver Washington Quarter (11.25 FV)  
  90% Silver 
405. Bag: (6) Walking ½ (1.50 FV) 90% Silver 
406. Bag: (2) Walking ½ ($1.00 FV) 90% Silver 
407. Bag: (1) Franklin ½ , (2) Kennedy ½ (1.50 FV)  
  90% Silver 
408. Bag: (4) Franklin, (2) Kennedy ½ , (1) Standing  
  Quarter (3.25 FU) 90% Silver 
409. Bag: (36) Roosevelt Dimes (3.60 FV) 90% Silver 
410. Bag: (9) Kennedy ½ (4.50 FV) 40% Silver 
411. Bag: (6) Washington ¼ (1.50 FV) 90% Silver 
412. Bag: (6) Mercury Dimes (0.60 FV) 90% Silver 
413. 1934-S, 1935-S, 1935-S, 1924-S Peace Dollar 
414. 1896-O, 1921, 1921 Morgan Dollars 
415. 1840 8 Reales Crown Silver 
416. 1870 8 Reales Crown Silver 
417. 1851 4 Reales Crown Silver 
418. 1870 PERU Sol Silver 
419. 1880  PERU Sol Silver 
420. 1888 PERU Sol Silver 
421. 1895 Guatemala UNPESO Silver 
422. 1907-S ONE PESO Silver 
423. 1908-S ONE PESO Silver 
424. 1934  Republica DE Panama Silver 
425. 1934 Balboa Silver 
426. 1938 Crown One Curanation Coin Silver 
427. 1956 CINCO PESOS Silver 
428. 1956 CINCO PESOS Silver 
429. 1959 CINCO PESOS Silver 
430. 1961 UN PESO Silver 
431. 1966 UN PESO Silver 
432. 1966 UN PESO Silver 
433. 1966 UN PESO Silver 
434. 1968 25 PESOS Silver 
435. 1878 Republica DE Chile UN PESO Silver 
436.  25th Anniversary Of The Mond Nickle Company 



5 

437.  (11)  IK Dollars 
438. 1971-S  IK Dollar Silver (AU) 
439. AACGS 1977-S  IK   (PR67) 
440. Bag: (1000)  Wheat Cents 1909-1919 
441. Bag: (709)    Wheat Cents 1920-1929 
442. Bag: (1000)  Wheat Cents 1930-1939 
443. (113) Wheat Pennies & (1) 1903 Indian Head 
444. Sheet: (20) Wheat Pennies 1909-1933 
445. Sheet: (20) Silver Roosevelt Dimes 1920-1964 
446. Sheet: (4) ½ Dimes, (2) Dimes, (7) Quarters, (7)  
  Halves 90% Silver except (1) 40% ½  
447. 2007-S (4) State Quarters (PR70) DCAM IGS 
448. Surprise Bag 
449. National Fishing Grand Slam Silver Coin Collection (12) 
450. 1882-CC  Historic Morgan Dollar & Stamp Collection 
451. 1900-O Historic Morgan Dollar & Stamp Collection 
452. 1921 Historic Morgan Dollar & Stamp Collection 
453. 1921-D Historic Morgan Dollar & Stamp Collection 
454. 1921-S Historic Morgan Dollar & Stamp Collection 
455. (2) 1953-A & (1) 1953-B $2 USN’S Red Seal 
456. (1) 1934 FRN 
457. (1) 1934-A & (1) 1934-C $20 FRN’s 
458. Sheet: (20) Foreign Coins Some Silver 
459. Sheet: (20) Foreign Coins Some Silver 
460. Bag: Copper Coins 
461. Bag: Foreign Coins 
462. Bag: (9) Netherlands Coins 
463. Bag: Panama Coins Some Silver 
464. Bag: Mexico Coins Some Silver 
465. Bag: Honduras, Costa Rico, & Peru Coins &  
  Currency, Some Silver 
466. Bag: England Coins & Currency 
467. Bag: Nicaragua Coin & Currency 
468. Bag: Guatemala Coins 
469. Bag: Guatemala Coins, Some Silver 
470. Bag: Philippines Coins, Some Silver 
471. Bag: Japan Aluminum Coins 
472. Books: 1909-1962 Pennies (131 Pennies) 
473. Book: Japanese Currents (195+ Bills) 
474. Bag: Surprise bag 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

NO BUYERS PREMIUM!!!    NO Online Bidders!!       
 

                 
 
GRADES IN PARENTHESIS IS WHAT IS ON THE 2X2 FROM THE 
SELLER.  WE DID NOT GRADE THEM.  WE ONLY LIST THEM 
TO HELP YOU BEFORE AUCTION DAY.  WE DO NOT 
GUARANTEE GRADES! 
Also Per your request:  Victor has tried to show you what group he will 
sell “Choice” of.  The lines are the dividing points.   
 
Terms: Cash or Good Check Only!  
Other terms with cashier day of sale!  
There will be No Sales Tax! 
For Coin Auctions: First Time Attendee’s need a Bank 
Letter of Credibility if “writing a check” or Coins will be 
held until check is cleared. Cash is Always Good! 
 
Coins will be put in a container after they are “sold” and 
received (given to buyer) at the time they are paid for! 
 
DUE TO THE VALUE WE PLACE ON 
BUYERS ATTENDING OUR AUCTION IN 
PERSON, WE HAVE DECIDED TO CHARGE 
A 1% CONVENIENCE FEE ON  
ABSENTEE BIDS! FOR QUESTIONS OR 
EXEMPTIONS, CALL!   
 
For any future Swift-N-Sure Auctions go to   
our website:  www.swiftnsureauctions.com ,  
email us: at hope@swiftnsureauctions.com,   
Or call us 620-366-0729 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

         Auctioneer: Victor Edelman 
 

  TThhaannkk  YYoouu   
FFoorr  

CCoommiinngg!! 

 


